Marriages from 1910-1993 Lookup Request

Please provide as much information as you have available for each request. It is very time-consuming to
look marriages up on microfilm. Our volunteers are often overwhelmed with requests. Please be patient.
Your requests will be processed in the order that they are received. Due to the large number of requests,
there is a limit of 5 marriage requests per month. There is a $2 fee for each marriage record.

Groom’s Name Bride’'s Maiden Name Date of Marriage
1.
2.
3.
4,
5.
Please return form to: Number of Marriage Requests x $2.00
Adams County Genealogical Society
PO Box 231 Shipping & Handling $1.00
West Union, OH 45693
acgsoh@yahoo.com Total Enclosed

Deed Lookup Request

Please provide as much information as you have available for each request. It is very time-consuming to
look deeds up on microfilm. Our volunteers are often overwhelmed with requests. Please be patient. Your
requests will be processed in the order that they are received. Due to the large number of requests, there
is a limit of 3 deed requests per month. There is a $3 fee for each deed.

Buyer’'s Name | Seller's Name Date of Sale

1.

2.

3.

Number of Deed Requests x $3.00
Shipping & Handling $1.00
Total Enclosed
Name:
Address:

City, State, Zip:

Phone:
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Please return form to:
Adams County Genealogical Society
PO Box 231
West Union, OH 45693
acgsoh@yahoo.com


